Pneumag
Our Pneumag high intensity magnetic
separator has been designed to operate
in lean / dilute conveying lines to provide
protection against ferrous and para-
magnetic contamination.
The unit contains a single double row high intensity
magnetic cartridge. It is secured into its housing

Materials
Magnetic Material 	 Rare Earth Neodymium Iron Boron - (NdFeb)
Housing		  316 grade stainless steel
Tubing		  316 grade stainless steel
Other Parts 		 316 grade stainless steel
Sealing		  Metal detectable silicon rubber – Blue, FDA approved
Surface Finish	 Brushed internally  /  Polished externally to 1.2μm
Benefits
•  Reduces ‘spark’ risk		  •  Tamper poof guard
•  Metal detectable seal		 •  Removes sub-micron sized contaminants
Options
•  Pharmaceutical specification	 •  Stainless steel toggle clamps
•  Safety relay switch		  •  Higher pressure units available
•  Higher temperature versions available
Part Number A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) H (mm) Number Of Rods Weight (kg)
PNEU50 50 150 132 460 3 8
PNEU75 75 180 180 460 4 11
PNEU100 100 180 180 460 4 11
PNEU125 125 240 220 500 6 18
PNEU150 150 240 220 500 6 18
PNEU175 175 290 272 500 8 24
PNEU200 200 290 272 500 8 24
Pneumag
‘A’
‘C’
‘H’